Permit

1-15-01452
1-15-01532
1-15-01680
1-15-02018
1-15-02108
1-15-02110
1-15-02119
1-16-00052
1-16-00080

Classification

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

Monthly Permits Issued for January, 2016

Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
3240 IOWA ST Crane Construction Company $552.85 $40,168.00
1501 MASSACHUSETTS ST Construction Creations $593.25 $45,000.00
400 COUNTRY CLUB TERR Kelley Construction Co Inc - Topeka $2,925.75 $444,519.00
1045 E 23RD ST Prime Construction Inc $713.75 $60,000.00
2525 IOWA ST Ink Construction LLC $643.75 $50,000.00
1301 W 24TH ST Belfor USA $421.55 $27,568.00
940 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST NB Remodeling LLC $0.00 $14,914.00
2711 OREGON ST BA Green Construction Co $195.25 $10,600.00
1505 KASOLD DR Dahl Construction Inc $888.75 $85,000.00

# of Permits Issued : 9
Total Permit Fees : $6,934.90

Total Valuation : $777,769.00
Average Valuation : $86,418.78

COMMERCIAL NEW

Permit

1-15-01674
1-15-01847
1-15-02086

Classification

COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE
COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE
COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE

Address Contractor

2540 IOWA ST BDH Contracting LLC
2120 HARPER ST Mar Lan Construction
6100 ROCK CHALK DR

# of Permits Issued : 3
Total Permit Fees : $26,654.90

DFC Company of Lawrence LC

Permit Fees Valuation
$6,569.50 $1,304,804.00
$5,133.75 $900,000.00

$14,951.65 $3,965,500.00

Total Valuation : $6,170,304.00
Average Valuation : $2,056,768.00

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING (MEP

Permit

1-16-00022
1-16-00026
1-16-00037
1-16-00047
1-16-00053
1-16-00058
1-16-00066
1-16-00067
1-16-00071
1-16-00073
1-16-00084
1-16-00089
1-16-00092
1-16-00093
1-16-00095
1-16-00109
1-16-00123
1-16-00124

Classification
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1622 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $29.60 $700.00
1530 W 6TH ST Cadence Electrical $83.25 $2,500.00
401 N OLIVIA AVE $23.50 $0.00
2912 W 23RD TERR $23.50 $0.00
2424 ORCHARD LN Quality Electric of Douglas Co $38.75 $1,000.00
1021 MISSOURI ST McElroy Electric $23.50 $500.00
2132 MITCHELL RD E & E Electric $44.85 $1,200.00
2032 KENTUCKY ST Randall Electric $44.85 $1,200.00
1533 MARYLAND ST S & S Electric Etc $32.65 $800.00
1414 ANTHONY MICHAEL DR $23.50 $0.00
1710 BULLENE AVE $23.50 $0.00
1731 MAPLE LN $23.50 $0.00
3712 SHADYBROOK LN $23.50 $0.00
2040 OHIO ST Power Solutions Electrical $54.00 $1,500.00
945 SUNSET DR Greenwave Electric Inc $38.75 $1,000.00
2100 LOUISIANA ST CWC Electric LLC $69.25 $2,000.00
2620 BELLE CREST DR Quality Electric of Douglas Co $32.65 $800.00

1231 BROOK ST

Quality Electric of Douglas Co $23.50 $500.00



1-16-00127
1-16-00153
1-16-00011
1-16-00038
1-16-00072
1-16-00076
1-16-00096
1-16-00099
1-16-00111
1-16-00112
1-16-00113
1-16-00114
1-16-00115
1-16-00128
1-16-00140
1-16-00144
1-16-00150
1-16-00164
1-15-02105
1-16-00024
1-16-00025
1-16-00027
1-16-00028
1-16-00030
1-16-00031
1-16-00033
1-16-00034
1-16-00035
1-16-00036
1-16-00045
1-16-00046
1-16-00048
1-16-00049
1-16-00050
1-16-00051
1-16-00059
1-16-00061
1-16-00062
1-16-00063
1-16-00064
1-16-00065
1-16-00068
1-16-00074
1-16-00075
1-16-00077
1-16-00078

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

1210 E 15TH ST

616 FORREST AVE

3718 WESTLAND PL
1324 PRAIRIE AVE

2912 W 23RD TERR

502 MILLSTONE DR

412 FRONTIER RD

2608 CRANLEY ST

625N 7TH ST

2500 W 6TH ST

3012 W 28TH ST

3447 MORNING DOVE CIR
4440 ROUNDABOUT CIR
1006 HILLTOP DR

4704 BALTUSROL CT
805 CRESTLINE DR

1501 MEDINAH RD

905 MOUNDRIDGE DR
2455 WINTERBROOK DR
4129 GOLDFIELD ST
1512 E 21ST TERR

1700 VERMONT ST

1946 KENTUCKY ST
4821 QUAIL CREST PL
2018 TENNESSEE ST

514 DAKOTA ST

503 W 22ND ST

1924 KENTUCKY ST

631 LOUISIANA ST

518 E 13TH ST

4212 CROFTON CT

3800 STETSON DR

1612 TENNESSEE ST
2129 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
2132 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1035 N 3RD ST

2015 KENTUCKY ST

556 BRENTWOOD DR
2040 OHIO ST

2503 JASU DR

2924 HARRISON AVE
2563 MONTANA ST

1733 BOBWHITE DR
1415 NEW YORK ST
2209 VERMONT ST

2229 WEST DR

Superior Electric Co Inc

Danielsan Electric LLC
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
River City Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Harris Heating & Cooling

Scott Temperature Equip Co Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Jayhawk Plumbing Inc

Jayhawk Plumbing Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Advanced Plumbing Inc

Learned Plumbing

Learned Plumbing

Learned Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Learned Plumbing

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Advanced Plumbing Inc

Advanced Plumbing Inc

Advanced Plumbing Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Earnie's Mechanical

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Sure-Flow Plumbing

$69.25
$63.15
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$29.60
$23.50
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$83.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60
$29.60
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23.50
$0.00
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$111.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$4,500.00
$3,100.00
$1,750.00
$6,100.00
$2,000.00
$2,570.00
$4,790.00
$1,595.00
$3,080.00
$2,395.00
$8,637.00
$4,200.00
$4,850.00
$1,553.00
$4,465.00
$1,600.00

$690.00

$225.00

$690.00
$3,595.00
$3,095.00
$2,200.00
$2,620.00
$1,460.00
$2,620.00
$2,695.00
$3,575.00

$690.00

$690.00

$680.00
$2,820.00
$2,700.00
$2,700.00

$460.00
$3,195.00

$680.00
$2,620.00
$3,020.00
$1,460.00
$4,455.00
$4,500.00
$2,895.00
$2,620.00
$2,895.00



1-16-00082
1-16-00083
1-16-00085
1-16-00086
1-16-00087
1-16-00088
1-16-00090
1-16-00091
1-16-00094
1-16-00097
1-16-00100
1-16-00101
1-16-00103
1-16-00104
1-16-00105
1-16-00106
1-16-00107
1-16-00110
1-16-00116
1-16-00117
1-16-00118
1-16-00119
1-16-00120
1-16-00125
1-16-00129
1-16-00130
1-16-00131
1-16-00132
1-16-00133
1-16-00134
1-16-00135
1-16-00136
1-16-00137
1-16-00138
1-16-00139
1-16-00141
1-16-00143
1-16-00145
1-16-00147
1-16-00149
1-16-00151
1-16-00152
1-16-00154
1-16-00155
1-16-00156

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

523 KASOLD DR

412 DAKOTA ST

2209 RHODE ISLAND ST
2244 VERMONT ST

3009 TOMAHAWK DR
2113 TENNESSEE ST
1730 INDIANA ST

2612 STRATFORD RD
1015 IOWA ST

1611 E 23RD ST

2551 MONTANA ST

1947 VERMONT ST

125 E 19TH ST

1621 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1817 MISSISSIPPI ST
1116 SOMERSET CIR

404 MAINE ST

1201 PENNSYLVANIA ST
2122 E17TH ST

916 W 20TH TERR

3341 W 6TH ST

4840 TEMPE ST

832 NEW YORK ST

1732 HARPER ST

2322 VERMONT ST

2201 BARKER AVE

513 LONETREE DR

2028 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1019 PENNSYLVANIA ST
2100 LOUISIANA ST

5727 VILLA DR

1009 HOLIDAY DR

607 LOUISIANA ST

4605 MERION CT

403 DAKOTA ST

625 INDIANA ST

1718 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1611 LEARNARD AVE
615 MICHIGAN ST

939 INDIANA ST

5213 HARVARD RD

2203 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1006 HILLTOP DR

1418 CLARECT

1429 NEW JERSEY ST

Action Plumb of Law Inc
McElroy's Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Learned Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Kastl Plumbing

Kastl Plumbing

Iwig Plumbing

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
McElroy's Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Learned Plumbing

O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc
Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service
Rising Son Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc
O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Jayhawk Plumbing Inc

Johnson Plumbing Inc

Kastl Plumbing

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Vito's Plumbing

McElroy's Inc

Kastl Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc
Vito's Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc
McElroy's Inc

Kastl Plumbing

PipeDoctor LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc
O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
McElroy's Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23.50
$0.00
$0.00
$35.70
$83.25
$181.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60
$97.25
$69.25
$29.60
$32.65
$23.50
$23.50
$29.60
$111.25
$0.00
$0.00
$23.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$38.75
$29.60
$0.00
$35.70
$0.00
$44.85
$0.00
$38.75
$38.75
$50.95
$35.70
$0.00
$29.60
$0.00
$54.00

$690.00
$2,620.00
$600.00
$1,560.00
$230.00
$2,895.00
$2,695.00
$900.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$2,620.00
$2,620.00
$2,845.00
$2,420.00
$2,895.00
$675.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$690.00
$725.00
$460.00
$500.00
$700.00
$5,000.00
$2,695.00
$2,895.00
$225.00
$2,845.00
$2,600.00
$3,345.00
$1,000.00
$690.00
$3,000.00
$825.00
$2,695.00
$1,200.00
$3,270.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,360.00
$825.00
$3,040.00
$690.00
$3,775.00
$1,500.00



Permit
1-15-02070
1-16-00021

Permit

1-15-02115
1-16-00041
1-16-00055
1-15-01996
1-15-02116
1-15-02135
1-15-02138
1-15-02141
1-16-00029
1-16-00040
1-16-00042
1-16-00043
1-16-00056
1-16-00079
1-16-00081
1-16-00102
1-16-00121

Permit

1-15-01735
1-15-01943
1-16-00032
1-16-00039
1-16-00044
1-16-00098

# of Permits Issued : 109
Total Permit Fees : $3,987.75

OTHER

Classification

Address

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 1338 OHIO ST

RESIDENTIAL POOL

3633 BUCK BRUSH CT

# of Permits Issued : 2
Total Permit Fees : $1,371.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Classification

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

Address

615 ALABAMA ST

1909 CAMELBACK DR
257 EARHART CIR

1338 OHIO ST

2905 RIMROCK DR

3011 WINSTON DR

3617 BUCK BRUSH CT
1400 WAGON WHEEL RD
546 LINCOLN ST

1611 LEARNARD AVE
1600 E 25TH TERR

4228 CATALINA DR

2432 ATCHISON AVE
2023 E 26TH ST

1218 PENNSYLVANIA ST
1319 SUMMIT ST

1129 CONNECTICUT ST

# of Permits Issued : 17
Total Permit Fees : $6,124.65

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Classification

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Address

420 N OLIVIA AVE

825 ALABAMA ST

3916 HOLLYHOCK CT

3404 GREEN MEADOWS CT
326 FORT LARAMIE DR
1323 KANZA DR

# of Permits Issued : 6
Total Permit Fees : $11,635.30

Contractor
K & G Framing
Stranger Creek Pools Inc

Contractor

Renovation MD

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Myers Construction Inc

K & G Framing

Creative Custom Homes Inc
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Apple Tree Homes Inc

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
A-Team Home Improvement Inc
K & D Construction Inc

Blue Springs Siding & Windows
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Pier Magic LLC

Gary Rauckman Builders Inc
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Jon Davis Construction

Contractor

DFC Company of Lawrence LC
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Myers Construction Inc

Grand Builders

LJ Garber Construction

Nuzum Homes LLC

Total Valuation : $230,545.00
Average Valuation : $2,115.09

Permit Fees
$377.25
$993.75

Valuation
$23,393.00
$99,510.00

Total Valuation : $122,903.00
Average Valuation : $61,451.50

Permit Fees
$237.25
$542.75
$363.25

$1,525.75
$321.25
$492.25
$1,044.15
$391.25
$138.50
$209.25
$181.25
$23.50
$125.25
$153.25
$77.50
$251.25
$47.00

Valuation
$13,500.00
$40,000.00
$22,750.00
$195,000.00
$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$108,500.00
$25,000.00
$2,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,500.00
$15,000.00
$500.00

Total Valuation : $515,250.00
Average Valuation : $30,308.82

Permit Fees
$1,979.35
$1,480.95
$1,604.15
$1,307.35
$2,164.15
$3,099.35

Valuation
$275,172.00
$186,611.00
$208,540.00
$155,952.00
$308,802.00
$476,000.00

Total Valuation : $1,611,077.00
Average Valuation : $268,512.83



SIGN

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
2-15-00228 SIGN PERMIT 4205 W 6TH ST Luminous Neon Inc $150.00 $11,000.00
2-15-00239 SIGN PERMIT 2435 IOWA ST Infinity Sign Systems Inc $450.00 $8,300.00
2-15-00249 SIGN PERMIT 1029 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Lawrence Sign Up LLC $75.00 $2,500.00
2-15-00254 SIGN PERMIT 3500 CLINTON PKWY Luminous Neon Inc $75.00 $15,000.00
2-15-00255 SIGN PERMIT 1520 WAKARUSA DR Midwest Sign Company $75.00 $3,500.00
2-16-00001 SIGN PERMIT 2540 IOWA ST JS Sign & Awning LLC $75.00 $263.00
2-16-00003 SIGN PERMIT 3300 BOB BILLINGS PKWY ACME Sign Hanger Inc $75.00 $8,000.00
2-16-00004 SIGN PERMIT 1008 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Luminous Neon Inc $75.00 $300.00
2-16-00005 SIGN PERMIT 947 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Full Bright Sign $75.00 $2,000.00
2-16-00007 SIGN PERMIT 1202 E 23RD ST Full Bright Sign $75.00 $300.00
2-16-00011 SIGN PERMIT 2540 IOWA ST Infinity Sign Systems Inc $150.00 $3,100.00
2-16-00002 TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 1208 KENTUCKY ST $25.00 $150.00
2-16-00009 TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 741 MASSACHUSETTS ST $25.00 $200.00
2-16-00008 TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT-OTHER 3430 IOWA ST $0.00 $0.00

# of Permits Issued : 14
Total Permit Fees : $1,400.00

Total Valuation : $54,613.00
Average Valuation : $3,900.93

PUBLIC PROJECTS

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-16-00027 PLUMBING 1700 VERMONT ST Jayhawk Plumbing Inc $0.00 $3,595.00
1-16-00028 PLUMBING 1946 KENTUCKY ST Jayhawk Plumbing Inc $0.00 $3,095.00
1-16-00031 PLUMBING 2018 TENNESSEE ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00033 PLUMBING 514 DAKOTA ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $1,460.00
1-16-00034 PLUMBING 503 W 22ND ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00035 PLUMBING 1924 KENTUCKY ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00036 PLUMBING 631 LOUISIANA ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $3,575.00
1-16-00049 PLUMBING 1612 TENNESSEE ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $2,820.00
1-16-00050 PLUMBING 2129 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,700.00
1-16-00051 PLUMBING 2132 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,700.00
1-16-00061 PLUMBING 2015 KENTUCKY ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $3,195.00
1-16-00063 PLUMBING 2040 OHIO ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00064 PLUMBING 2503 JASU DR Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $3,020.00
1-16-00065 PLUMBING 2924 HARRISON AVE Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $1,460.00
1-16-00068 PLUMBING 2563 MONTANA ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $4,455.00
1-16-00075 PLUMBING 1415 NEW YORK ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,895.00
1-16-00077 PLUMBING 2209 VERMONT ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00078 PLUMBING 2229 WEST DR Sure-Flow Plumbing $0.00 $2,895.00
1-16-00083 PLUMBING 412 DAKOTA ST McElroy's Inc $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00085 PLUMBING 2209 RHODE ISLAND ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $600.00
1-16-00086 PLUMBING 2244 VERMONT ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $1,560.00



1-16-00088 PLUMBING 2113 TENNESSEE ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $2,895.00
1-16-00090 PLUMBING 1730 INDIANA ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00100 PLUMBING 2551 MONTANA ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00101 PLUMBING 1947 VERMONT ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00103 PLUMBING 125 E 19TH ST McElroy's Inc $0.00 $2,845.00
1-16-00104 PLUMBING 1621 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,420.00
1-16-00105 PLUMBING 1817 MISSISSIPPI ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $2,895.00
1-16-00129 PLUMBING 2322 VERMONT ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00130 PLUMBING 2201 BARKER AVE Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,895.00
1-16-00132 PLUMBING 2028 MASSACHUSETTS ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $2,845.00
1-16-00133 PLUMBING 1019 PENNSYLVANIA ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,600.00
1-16-00134 PLUMBING 2100 LOUISIANA ST McElroy's Inc $0.00 $3,345.00
1-16-00137 PLUMBING 607 LOUISIANA ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $3,000.00
1-16-00139 PLUMBING 403 DAKOTA ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00143 PLUMBING 1718 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST McElroy's Inc $0.00 $3,270.00
1-16-00152 PLUMBING 2203 MASSACHUSETTS ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $3,040.00
1-16-00155 PLUMBING 1418 CLARECT McElroy's Inc $0.00 $3,775.00
1-15-02119 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 940 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST NB Remodeling LLC $0.00 $14,914.00

# of Permits Issued :
Total Permit Fees : $0.00

Total Valuation : $119,884.00
Average Valuation : $3,073.95

SUMMARY

Total Permits Issued : 160
Public Projects Valuation : $119,884.00
Non-Public Projects Valuation :$9,362,577.00
Total Valuation : $9,482,461.00
Total Fees : $58,108.50



